Let Freedom Ring

July 2-4,2022

Senior Saturday, Senior Sunday, Senior Monday

Average Sheet
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Name

Sherrie Sommerseth
Viki Friedrich
Cheri Baker
Shirley Cooper
Viki Friedrich

Sherrie Sommerseth
Lynda Gobel

Marla Jochim

Chris Jerde

Sandi Johnson

Jodi Kvinsland

Diane Carter
Vanda Chess
Diane Carter
Kathy Boultinghouse
Gail Ruble
Lynda Gobel
Pandy Peters
Trisha Byrd

Kim Dale

Mary Avery
Melanie Nevares
Andrea Saracco

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Card#

Horse's Name

RNR Look Whos Famous
CJ Streak Of Badon

Rush to Judgement
COUNT N ON PROFIT
Dash to Driftwood "Napa"

Mambo Ta Fame

Sweet Jagger

Watch the Rainbow
HesAFirstDownFrench
Billy Boy Chex "Pecos"
Sorrely

Codys Lil Playmate
Blazing Cake

PeeWee Starlight
RCA lkes Jackpot
Kings Last Gem

Hes A Downrite Rebel
KG Judge My Chex

Judges Best Advice "Sonic"

"Pepper"

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Bond Skipp'n Smooth "Bond"

Platinum Reggie

Total Time

44.626
44.965
45.468
45.498
45.762

46.767
46.922
46.927
47.006
47.098
47.416

47.679
47.713
47.817
47.861
47.881
47.956
48.012
48.229
48.402
48.494
48.505
48.742

Senior
Saturday

15.234
15.169
15.140
15.478
15.456

15.873
15.818
15.636
15.854
15.669
15.859

16.186
16.672
16.309
16.017
16.274
16.250
16.087
15.948
16.404
16.429
16.157
16.419

Senior
Sunday

14.668
15.135
15.187
14.850
15.128

15.468
15.457
15.746
15.813
15.489
15.824

15.944
15.394
15.689
15.804
15.942
15.914
16.472
16.193
16.104
16.046
16.178
16.343

Senior Monday

Division |

14.724
14.661
15.141
15.170
15.178

Division 11

15.426
15.647
15.545
15.339
15.940
15.733

Division 111

15.549
15.647
15.819
16.040
15.665
15.792
15.453
16.088
15.894
16.019
16.170
15.980
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Name

Kim Sweem
Linda Lowe
Judi Rehm

Mary Avery

Heidi Brown

Diana Tibbetts
Gabriele Scharmach
Sherrie Sommerseth
Kay Glenn

Pam Tuttle
Pam Thompson
Vanda Chess

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Card#

points

Horse's Name

BSR Cashndash Biankus
Honor Lottie's Dream

Fox Diamond Dee Bar "Lahna"

RCA lkes Sage Hen

Chicks Rippin Bogie
Datdashing Frenchman "Wiley"
The Blue Hole "Bluey"
Wolfcamp Cash

CQ Sugar Dun Gold

Making Quick Cash
"Bisquit"”
Stormin Olena

Total Time
48.826
48.852
48.956

49.323
49.622
49.804
49.811
50.013
50.299

51.005
52.650
53.476

Senior
Saturday

16.476
16.475
16.446

16.509
16.804
17.140
16.672
17.326
16.653

17.147
17.044
17.873

Senior
Sunday

16.376
16.038
16.374

16.229
16.232
16.203
16.487
15.999
16.850

16.972
17.462
17.616

Senior Monday

15.974
16.339
16.136

Division IV
16.585

16.586

16.461

16.652

16.688

16.796
Division V
16.886

18.144
17.987
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